

JUICE PLUS+®

LABEL OVERVIEW

JUICE PLUS CAPSULES **VEGETABLE**

GB

FR

DE

BE

IT

NO

ES

FI

PL

SE

NL

CH

LU

DK

VEGETABLE BLEND

GB



Food supplement of dried vegetable juices and pulp with vitamins.

Ingredients: Powder blend of juice and pulp (63%) from (in varying proportions): carrots, parsley, broccoli (8%), spinach, kale, tomatoes (3%), garlic, cabbage (1%); glazing agent (pullulan), vitamins (calcium-L-ascorbate, mixed tocopherols, D-alpha-tocopherol, folic acid), glucomannan, carotenoids (lutein, beta-carotene, lycopene, astaxanthin), anticaking agent: calcium carbonate; spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), sugar beets, **oat** bran, rice bran.

Directions: Take 2 capsules per day with a large glass of water, preferably at meal-times. Do not exceed the recommended dose. Food supplements should not be used in place of a varied diet.

Store in a cool, dry place. Replace the lid after use. Keep out of the reach of young children.

Nutrition Information

	Per 2 capsules	%RI*
Vitamin C	56mg	70
Vitamin E	10.5mg α -TE	87
Vitamin A	280 μ g RE	35
Folic Acid	280 μ g	140

* RI = Reference Intake

Manufactured in Switzerland for:

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basel, Switzerland

The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Germany

For best before end date and lot number:
see base.

437205250/3



Nahrungsergänzungsmittel. Kapseln mit getrocknetem Gemüsesaft, Gemüsemark und Vitaminen.

Zutaten: Pulvermischung aus Gemüsesaft und Gemüsemark (63%) in variierenden Mengen von Karotten, Petersilie, Brokkoli (8%), Spinat, Grünkohl, Tomaten (3%), Knoblauch, Weißkohl (1%); Überzugsmittel (Pullulan), Vitamine (Calcium-L-Ascorbat, gemischte Tocopherole, D-alpha-Tocopherol, Folsäure), Glucomannan, Carotinoide (Lutein, Beta-Carotin, Lycopin, Astaxanthin), Trennmittel: Calciumcarbonat; Spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), Zuckerrüben, **Haferkleie**, Reiskleie.

Verzehrempfehlung: 2 Kapseln pro Tag mit einem Glas Wasser einnehmen, vorzugsweise zu einer Mahlzeit. Die angegebene empfohlene tägliche Verzehrmenge soll nicht überschritten werden.

Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung verwendet werden.

Vor Wärme schützen und trocken aufbewahren. Nach Gebrauch gut verschließen. Vor kleinen Kindern sicher aufbewahren.

Nährwertangaben

	pro 2 Kapseln	%NRV*
Vitamin C	56mg	70
Vitamin E	10,5mg α -TE	87
Vitamin A	280 μ g RE	35
Folsäure	280 μ g	140

* Prozent der Nährstoffbezugswerte für die tägliche Zufuhr von Vitaminen und Mineralstoffen (Erwachsene)

Hergestellt in der Schweiz, Vertrieb:

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basel, Schweiz

The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Deutschland

Mindestens haltbar bis Ende / Losnummer:

Siehe Boden des Behälters.

MISCELA VERDURA

IT



Integratore alimentare. Succo e polpa disidratati di verdura e vitamine in capsule.

Ingredienti: Miscela in polvere di succo e polpa di verdure disidratati (63%) in proporzione variabile di: carote, prezzemolo, broccoli (8%), spinaci, cavolo riccio, pomodori (3%), aglio, cavolo cappuccio (1%); agente di rivestimento (pullulano), vitamine (L-ascorbato di calcio, tocoferoli misti, tocoferolo D-alfa, acido folico), glucomannano, carotenoidi (luteina, beta-carotene, licopene, astaxantina), antiagglomerante: carbonato di calcio; spirulina (*arthospira platensis*), barbabietola da zucchero, crusca di **avena**, crusca di riso.

Indicazioni: Consumare 2 capsule al giorno con abbondante acqua, preferibilmente ai pasti. Non superare le dosi consigliate.

Gli integratori alimentari non sostituiscono una dieta variata.

Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto. Richiudere la confezione dopo l'uso. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini al di sotto dei tre anni di età.

Informazioni nutrizionali

	Per 2 %VNR* capsule	
Vitamina C	56 mg	70
Vitamina E	10,5 mg α -TE	87
Vitamina A (beta-carotene)	280 μ g RE	35
Acido folico	280 μ g	140
Carote (<i>Daucus carota</i>) radix	392 mg	
Prezzemolo (<i>Petroselinum crispum</i>) folium	270 mg	
Broccoli (<i>Brassica oleracea</i>) inflorescentia	122 mg	
Spinaci (<i>Spinacia oleracea</i>) folium	100 mg	
Cavolo riccio (<i>Brassica oleracea</i>) folium	46 mg	
Pomodori (<i>Lycopersicon esculentum</i>) fructus	40 mg	
Aglione (<i>Allium sativum</i>) bulbosum	30 mg	
Cavolo cappuccio (<i>Brassica oleracea</i>) folium	21 mg	
Glucomannano (<i>Amorphophallus konjac</i>) radix	70 mg	
Carotenoidi (luteina, licopene, astaxantina)	3 mg	
Spirulina (<i>arthospira platensis</i>)	30 mg	
Barbabietola da zucchero (<i>Beta vulgaris</i>) radix	20 mg	
Crusca di avena (<i>Avena sativa</i>)	20 mg	
Crusca di riso (<i>Oryza sativa</i>)	20 mg	

* VNR = Valori Nutrizionali di Riferimento

Prodotto in Svizzera e distribuito da:

**The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4051 Basilea, Svizzera**

The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Germania

**Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine/numero lotto:
vedere fondo della confezione.**

SKU 410105240

437205240/4



Complemento alimenticio. Cápsulas con zumo y pulpas de verduras deshidratados y vitaminas.

Ingredientes: Mezcla de zumo y pulpas de verduras deshidratados (63%) en proporciones variables de: zanahoria, perejil, brócoli (8%), espinacas, col rizada, tomate (3%), ajo, col (1%); agente de recubrimiento (pulgano), vitaminas (ascorbato de calcio, mezcla de tocoferol, D-alfa-tocoferol, ácido fólico), glucomanano, carotenoides (luteína, beta-caroteno, licopeno, astaxantina), agente antiapelmazante: carbonato de calcio; espirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), remolacha azucarera, salvado de **avena**, salvado de arroz.

Consumo diario recomendado: Tomar 2 cápsulas al día con un vaso de agua, preferiblemente con una comida. No superar la dosis diaria recomendada.

Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como sustituto de una dieta equilibrada y variada.

Conservar en un lugar fresco y seco. Cerrar de manera correcta tras su uso. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños.

Información nutricional

	Por 2 cápsulas	%VRN*
Vitamina C	56 mg	70
Vitamina E	10,5 mg α -TE	87
Vitamina A**	280 μ g RE	35
Ácido fólico	280 μ g	140

* VRN = Valores de Referencia de Nutrientes

** origen: beta-caroteno

Fabricado en Suiza, distribuido por:

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basilea, Suiza

The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Alemania

Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de / número de lote:

ver base del envase.





Suplement diety. Kapsułki z suszonymi warzywnymi sokami, mięszu wraz z witaminami.

Składniki: Mieszanka proszkowa soku warzywnego i mięszu (63%) z (w różnych ilościach): marchwi, pietruszki, brokułów (8%), szpinaku, jarmużu, pomidorów (3%), czosnku, białej kapusty (1%); substancja glazurująca (pullulan), witaminy (L-askorbinian wapnia, mieszane tokoferole, d-alfa tokoferol, kwas foliowy), glukomannan, karotenoidy (luteina, betakaroten, likopen, astaksantyna), substancja przeciwbrylająca: węglan wapnia; spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), buraki cukrowe, włókna otrębów owsianych, otręby ryżowe.

Sposób stosowania: Przyjmować 2 kapsułki dziennie, popijając szklanką wody, najlepiej podczas posiłku. Nie przekraczać referencyjnej dawki spożycia.

Suplementy diety nie mogą być stosowane jako substytut (zamiennik) zróżnicowanej diety. Chronić przed ciepłem i przechowywać w suchym miejscu. Po użyciu dobrze zamknąć. Przechowywać w sposób niedostępny dla małych dzieci.

Wyprodukowano w Szwajcarii dla

**The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil am Rhein, Niemcy**

W razie pytań kontaktuj się także z

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4051 Bazylea, Szwajcaria

Zawartość

	w 2 kapsułkach	RWS*
Proszek z suszonych warzyw	1048mg	**
Witamina C (L-askorbinian wapnia)	56mg	70%
Spirulina (<i>Arthrospira platensis</i>)	30mg	**
Proszek czosnkowy	30mg	**
Włókna otrębów owsianych	20mg	**
Otręby ryżowe	20mg	**
Witamina E (mieszane tokoferole, d-alfa tokoferol)	10,5mg TE*	87%
Witamina A (beta-karoten)	280µg RE*	35%
Kwas foliowy (kwas pteroilomonoglutaminowy)	280µg	140%

* RWS = Referencyjne Wartości Spożycia (dla osób dorosłych)
RE = Ekwiwalent Retinolu
TE = Ekwiwalent alfa-Tokoferolu

** brak danych RWS

**Najlepiej spożyć przed końcem /
numer partii: Zobacz spód opakowania.**

437205205/3

SKU 410105205



Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de légumes et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de légume (63%) en quantités variables de carottes, persil, brocoli (8%), épinards, choux verts, tomates (3%), ail, choux blancs (1%); agent d'enrobage (pullulan), vitamines (ascorbate de calcium, tocophérols mélangés, D-alpha-tocophérol, acide folique), glucomannane, caroténoïdes (lutéine, bêta-carotène, lycopène, astaxanthine), anti-agglomérant: carbonate de calcium; spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), betteraves sucrières, son d'avoine, son de riz.

Mode d'emploi : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée. Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié.

À conserver dans un endroit sec et à l'abri de la chaleur. Refermer après utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Il est recommandé aux personnes ayant une hypothyroïdie ou un traitement de la thyroïde de consulter leur médecin.

Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Bâle, Suisse

The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Allemagne

Informations nutritionnelles

	pour 2 gélules	%d'AJR*
Vitamine C	56 mg	70
Vitamine E	10,5mg α -TE	87
Vitamine A**	280 μ g RE	35
Acide folique	280 μ g	140
Carottes	392 mg	–
Persil	270 mg	–
Brocoli	122 mg	–
Épinards	100 mg	–
Choux verts	46 mg	–
Tomates	40 mg	–
Ail	30 mg	–
Choux blancs	21 mg	–
Betteraves sucrières	20 mg	–
Lutéine	2,6 mg	–
Lycopène	400 μ g	–
Astaxanthine	50 μ g	–

* AJR = Apport Journalier Recommandé

** La quantité de 280 μ g vitamine A correspond à 1,68 mg de bêta-carotène (provitamine A).

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot: voir au-dessous du récipient.

SELECTIE VAN GROENTEN

SÉLECTION DE LÉGUMES

BE



Voedingssupplement. Capsules met gedroogde groentesappen, groentepulp en vitamines.

Ingrediënten: Poedermengsel van groentesap en groentepulp (63%) van (in variërende hoeveelheden): wortel (*Daucus carota* (L.)), peterselie (*Petroselinum crispum* (Mill)), broccoli (8%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), spinazie (*Spinacia oleracea* (L.)), boerenkool (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), tomaat (3%) (*Lycopersicon esculentum* (Mill)), knoflook (*Allium sativum* L.), witte kool (1%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)); glansmiddel (pullulan), vitamines (calcium-L-ascorbaat, tocoferolenmix, D-alfa-tocopherol, foliumzuur), glucomannan, carotenoïden (luteïne, bètacaroteen, lycopen, astaxanthine), antiklontermiddel: calciumcarbonaat; spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), suikerbiet (*Beta vulgaris* (L.)), **haverzemelenpoeder**, rijstzemelenpoeder.

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem dagelijks 2 capsules met een glas water, bij voorkeur bij een maaltijd. De aanbevolen dagelijkse hoeveelheid niet overschrijden. Een voedingssupplement mag niet als vervanging van een gevarieerde en evenwichtige voeding en van een gezonde levensstijl worden gebruikt. Bewaren op een koele en droge plaats. Goed afsluiten na gebruik. Buiten het bereik van kleine kinderen bewaren. Voor personen met hypothyreoïdie of onder schildklierbehandeling, uw arts raadplegen.

Ten minste houdbaar tot einde / nummer van het product: zie bodem.

Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de légumes et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de légume (63%) en quantités variables de carottes (*Daucus carota* (L.)), persil (*Petroselinum crispum* (Mill)), broccoli (8%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), épinards (*Spinacia oleracea* (L.)), choux verts (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), tomates (3%) (*Lycopersicon esculentum* (Mill)), ail (*Allium sativum* L.), choux blancs (1%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)); agent d'enrobage (pullulan), vitamines (L-ascorbate de calcium, tocophérols mélangés, D-alpha-tocophérol, acide folique), glucomannane, caroténoïdes (lutéine, bêta-carotène, lycopène, astaxanthine), anti-agglomérant: carbonate de calcium; spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), betteraves sucrières (*Beta vulgaris* (L.)), son d'avoine, son de riz.

Mode d'emploi : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée. Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié. À conserver dans un endroit sec et à l'abri de la chaleur. Refermer après utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Pour les personnes en hypothyroïdie ou ayant un traitement de la thyroïde, consultez votre médecin.

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot: voir au-dessous du récipient.

Voedingswaarden Informations nutritionnelles	per 2 capsules pour 2 gélules	%RI* %d'AJR*	
Vitamine C	56 mg	70	* RI = Dagelijkse referentie-inname voor vitaminen en mineralen (volwassenen) * AJR = Apport Journalier Recommandé
Vitamine E	10,5 mg α -TE	87	
Vitamine A	280 μ g RE	35	
Foliumzuur / Acide folique	280 μ g	140	

Geproduceerd in Zwitserland voor: / Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

437205234/4

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basel, Zwitserland / Suisse
The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Duitsland / Allemagne

NUT_PL_AS 214/5

SKU 410105234



Kosttilskudd. Kapsler med tørket grønnsaks-
saft, grønnsakspulp og vitaminer.

Ingredienser: Pulverblanding av grønnsaks-
saft og grønnsakspulp (63%)*: gulrøtter
(Daucus carota (L.)), persille (Petroselinum
sativum (Mill)), brokkoli (8%) (Brassica oleracea
(L. var italic Plenck)), spinat (Spinacia
oleracea (L.)), grønnkål (Brassica oleracea
(L.) var Sabellica), tomater (3%) (Lycopersicon
esculentum (Mill)), hvitløk (Allium sativum L.),
hvitkål (1%) (Brassica oleracea (L.) var capitata);
overflatebehandlingsmiddel (pullulan), glucomannan,
kalsium L-askorbat, antiklumpemiddel: kalsiumkarbonat;
spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), sukerbete
(Beta vulgaris radix (L.)), havrekli (Avena sativa),
riskli (Oryza sativa), D-alfa-tokoferol, lutein,
blandede tokoferoler, lykopen, betakaroten,
pteroylmonoglutaminsyre, astaxantin.

* i varierende mengder

Anbefalt daglig dose: 2 kapsler daglig med
et glass vann, helst ved et måltid. Anbefalt
dagsdose bør ikke overskrides.

Kosttilskudd bør ikke brukes som erstatning
for et balansert og variert kosthold.

Oppbevares tørt og kjølig. Lukkes tett etter
bruk. Oppbevares utilgjengelig for små barn.

Næringsinnhold

	Pr. 2 kapsler	%RI*
Vitamin C	56mg	70
Vitamin E	10,5mg α -TE	87
Vitamin A	840 μ g RE	105
Folsyre	280 μ g	140
Glucomannan	70mg	–
Lutein	2,6mg	–
Lykopen	400 μ g	–
Astaxantin	50 μ g	–

* RI = Referanseinntak

Produsert i Sveits for:

The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland

støttes av

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4051 Basel, Sveits

Best før utgangen av / partinummer:
Se undersiden.

120 Kapsler
97g

KASVISSEKOITUS GRÖNSAKSBLANDNING

FI



Ravintolisä. Kapselit, jotka sisältävät kuivattua kasvismehua, kasvisurvosta ja vitamiineja.

Ainesosat: Jauheseos kasvismehusta ja -survoksesta (63%) sisältää eri määriä porkkanaa, persiljaa, parsakaalia (8%), pinaattia, lehtikaalia, tomaattia (3%), valkosipulia, valkokaalia (1%); pintakäsittelyaine (pullulana), vitamiineja (kalsium-L-askorbaattia, eri tokoferoleja, D-alfa-tokoferolia, foolihappoa), glukomannaania, karotenoidoja (luteiinia, beetakaroteenia, lykopeenia, astaksantiinia), paakkuuntumisenestoaine: kalsiumkarbonaatti; spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), sokerijuurta, kauraleseitä, riisileseitä.

Suosittelava vuorokausiannos: 2 kapselia päivässä veden kera ruokailun yhteydessä. Ilmoitettua suositeltua vuorokausiannosta ei saa ylittää. Ravintolisää ei tule käyttää monipuolisen ruokavaliion korvikkeena. Säilytetään kuivassa ja viileässä. Sulje pakkaus käynnin jälkeen. Alle 1-vuotiaille ja raskaana oleville lääkärin ohjeen mukaan. Tuote on säilytettävä pienten lasten ulottumattomissa

Parasta ennen ja eränumero: katso pakkauksen pohja.

Kosttillskott. Kapslar med torkad grönsaksaft, grönsakspulpa och vitaminer.

Ingredienser: Pulverblandning av grönsaksaft och grönsakspulpa (63%) i varierande mängder med morötter, persilja, broccoli (8%), spenat, grönkål, tomat (3%), vitlök, vitkål (1%); ytbehandlingsmedel (pullulan), vitaminer (kalcium-L-askorbat, blandade tokoferoler, D-alfa-tokoferol, folsyra), glucomannan, karotenoider (lutein, betakaroten, lykopen, astaxantin) klumpförebyggande medel: kalciumkarbonat; spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), sockerbetor, havrekli, riskli.

Rekommenderad dos: 2 kapslar dagligen med ett glas vatten i samband med måltid. Den rekommenderade dagsdosen bör ej överskridas. Kosttillskott bör inte användas som ett alternativ till en mångsidig kost. Förvaras torr och svalt. Tillslut förpackningen väl efter användning. För barn under 1 år och gravida enligt läkarens anvisningar. Förvaras oätkomligt för små barn.

Bäst före utgången av/batchnummer:
se förpackningens botten.

Ravintoarvosisältö Näringsvärde	2 kaps. sisältää/ innehåller	%PSV* / %DRI*
C-vitamiinia / Vitamin C	56mg	70
E-vitamiinia / Vitamin E	10,5mg α-TE	87
A-vitamiinia / Vitamin A**	840 µg RE	105
Foolihappoa / Folsyra	280 µg	140

* PSV = Päivittäisen Saannin Vertailuarvosta / DRI = Dagligt Referensintag
** Beetakaroteenina (A-vitamiinin esiaste) / Betakaroten (förstadium till vitamin A)

Valmistettu Sveitsissä. Valmistuttaja: / Producerat i Schweiz för:

437205284/3

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basel, Sveitsi / Schweiz
The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Saksa / Tyskland

SKU 410105284

GEMÜSEAUSSLESE

SÉLECTION DE LÉGUMES

CH



Nahrungsergänzungsmittel. Kapseln mit getrocknetem Gemüsesaft, Gemüsemark und Vitaminen.

Zutaten: Pulvermischung aus Gemüsesaft und Gemüsemark (63%) in variierenden Mengen von Karotten, Petersilie, Brokkoli (8%), Spinat, Grünkohl, Tomaten (3%), Knoblauch, Weisskohl (1%); Überzugsmittel (Pullulan), Vitamine (Calcium-L-Ascorbat, gemischte Tocopherole, D-alpha-Tocopherol, Folsäure), Glucomannan, Carotinoide (Lutein, Beta-Carotin, Lycopin, Astaxanthin), Trennmittel: Calciumcarbonat; Spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), Zuckerrüben, **Haferkleie**, Reiskleie.

Verzehrempfehlung: 2 Kapseln pro Tag mit einem Glas Wasser einnehmen, vorzugsweise zu einer Mahlzeit. Die angegebene empfohlene tägliche Verzehrmenge soll nicht überschritten werden. Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung verwendet werden.

Vor Wärme schützen und trocken aufbewahren. Nach Gebrauch gut verschliessen. Vor kleinen Kindern sicher aufbewahren.

Mindestens haltbar bis Ende / Losnummer:
Siehe Boden des Behälters.

Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de légumes et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de légume (63%) en quantités variables de carottes, persil, brocoli (8%), épinards, choux verts, tomates (3%), ail, choux blancs (1%); agent d'enrobage (pullulan), vitamines (ascorbate de calcium, tocophérols mélangés, D-alpha-tocophérol, acide folique), glucomannane, caroténoïdes (lutéine, bêta-carotène, lycopène, astaxanthine), anti-agglomérant: carbonate de calcium; spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), betteraves sucrées, son d'**avoine**, son de riz.

Mode d'emploi : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée. Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié. À conserver dans un endroit sec et à l'abri de la chaleur. Refermer après utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants.

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot: voir au-dessous du récipient.

Nährwertangaben Informations nutritionnelles	pro 2 Kapseln pour 2 gélules	%NRV/ETD* %d'AJR*
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	56mg	70
Vitamin E / Vitamine E	10,5mg α -TE	87
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	280 μ gRE	35
Folsäure / Acid folique	280 μ g	140

* Prozent der Nährstoffbezugswerte für die tägliche Zufuhr von Vitaminen und Mineralstoffen (Erwachsene)
* AJR = Apport Journalier Recommandé

Hergestellt in der Schweiz, Vertrieb: / Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

437205215/4

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basel, Schweiz / Suisse
The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Deutschland / Allemagne

SKU 410105215

SELECTIE VAN GROENTEN

SÉLECTION DE LÉGUMES

NL



Voedingssupplement. Capsules met gedroogde groentesappen, groentepulp en vitamines.

Ingrediënten: Poedermengsel van groentesap en groentepulp (63%) van (in variërende hoeveelheden): wortel (*Daucus carota* (L.)), peterselie (*Petroselinum crispum* (Mill)), broccoli (8%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), spinazie (*Spinacia oleracea* (L.)), boerenkool (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), tomaat (3%) (*Lycopersicon esculentum* (Mill)), knoflook (*Allium sativum* L.), witte kool (1%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)); glansmiddel (pullulan), vitamines (calcium-L-ascorbaat, tocoferolenmix, D-alfa-tocoferol, foliumzuur), glucomanann, carotenoïden (luteïne, bètacaroteen, lycopeen, astaxanthine), antiklontermiddel: calciumcarbonaat; spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), suikerbiet (*Beta vulgaris* (L.)), **haverzemelenpoeder**, rijstzemelenpoeder.

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem dagelijks 2 capsules met een glas water, bij voorkeur bij een maaltijd. De aanbevolen dagelijkse hoeveelheid niet overschrijden. Een voedingssupplement mag niet als vervanging van een gevarieerde en evenwichtige voeding en van een gezonde levensstijl worden gebruikt. Bewaren op een koele en droge plaats. Goed afsluiten na gebruik. Buiten het bereik van kleine kinderen bewaren. Voor personen met hypothyreoïdie of onder schildklierbehandeling, uw arts raadplegen.

Ten minste houdbaar tot einde / nummer van het product: zie bodem.

Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de légumes et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de légume (63%) en quantités variables de carottes (*Daucus carota* (L.)), persil (*Petroselinum crispum* (Mill)), brocoli (8%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), épinards (*Spinacia oleracea* (L.)), choux verts (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)), tomates (3%) (*Lycopersicon esculentum* (Mill)), ail (*Allium sativum* L.), choux blancs (1%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.)); agent d'enrobage (pullulan), vitamines (L-ascorbate de calcium, tocophérols mélangés, D-alpha-tocophérol, acide folique), glucmannane, caroténoïdes (lutéine, bêta-carotène, lycopène, astaxanthine), anti-agglomérant: carbonate de calcium; spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), betteraves sucrières (*Beta vulgaris* (L.)), son d'avoine, son de riz.

Mode d'emploi : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée. Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié. À conserver dans un endroit sec et à l'abri de la chaleur. Réfermer après utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. Pour les personnes en hypothyroïdie ou ayant un traitement de la thyroïde, consultez votre médecin.

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot: voir au-dessous du récipient.

Voedingswaarden Informations nutritionnelles	per 2 capsules pour 2 gélules	%RI* %d'AJR*	
Vitamine C	56mg	70	* RI = Dagelijkse referentie-inname voor vitamines en mineralen (volwassenen) * AJR = Apport Journalier Recommandé
Vitamine E	10,5mg α -TE	87	
Vitamine A	280 μ g RE	35	
Foliumzuur / Acide folique	280 μ g	140	

Geproduceerd in Zwitserland voor: / Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

437205234/4

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basel, Zwitserland / Suisse
The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Duitsland / Allemagne

NUT_PL_AS 214/5

SKU 410105234

KASVISSEKOITUS GRÖNSAKSBLANDNING

SE



Ravintolisä. Kapselit, jotka sisältävät kuivattua kasvismehua, kasvisurvosta ja vitamiineja.

Ainesosat: Jauheseos kasvismehusta ja -survoksesta (63%) sisältää eri määriä porkkanaa, persiljaa, parsakaalia (8%), pinaattia, lehtikaalia, tomaattia (3%), valkosipulia, valkokaalia (1%); pintakäsittelyaine (pullulana), vitamiineja (kalsium-L-askorbaattia, eri tokoferoleja, D-alfa-tokoferolia, foolihappoa), glukomannaania, karotenoideja (luteiinia, beetakaroteenia, lykopeenia, astaksantiinia), paakkuuntumisenestoaine: kalsiumkarbonaatti; spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), sokerijuurta, kauraleseitä, riisileseitä.

Suosittelava vuorokausiannos: 2 kapselia päivässä veden kera ruokailun yhteydessä. Ilmoitettua suositeltua vuorokausiannosta ei saa ylittää. Ravintolisää ei tule käyttää monipuolisen ruokavalion korvikkeena. Säilytetään kuivassa ja viileässä. Sulje pakkaus käytön jälkeen. Alle 1-vuotiaille ja raskaana oleville lääkärin ohjeen mukaan. Tuote on säilytettävä pienten lasten ulottumattomissa

Parasta ennen ja eränumero: katso pakkauksen pohja.

Kosttillskott. Kapslar med torkad grönsaksaft, grönsakspulpa och vitaminer.

Ingredienser: Pulverblandning av grönsaksaft och grönsakspulpa (63%) i varierande mängder med morötter, persilja, broccoli (8%), spenat, grönkål, tomat (3%), vitlök, vitkål (1%); ytbehandlingsmedel (pullulan), vitaminer (kalcium-L-askorbat, blandade tokoferoler, D-alfa-tokoferol, folsyra), glucomannan, karotenoider (lutein, betakaroten, lykopen, astaxantin) klumpförebyggande medel: kalciumkarbonat; spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), sockerbeter, **havrekli**, riskli.

Rekommenderad dos: 2 kapslar dagligen med ett glas vatten i samband med måltid. Den rekommenderade dagsdosen bör ej överskridas. Kosttillskott bör inte användas som ett alternativ till en mångsidig kost. Förvaras torrt och svalt. Tillslut förpackningen väl efter användning. För barn under 1 år och gravida enligt läkarens anvisningar. Förvaras oåtkomligt för små barn.

Bäst före utgången av/batchnummer:
se förpackningens botten.

Ravintoarvosisältö Näringsvärde	2 kaps. sisältää/ innehåller	%PSV* / %DRI*
C-vitamiinia / Vitamin C	56mg	70
E-vitamiinia / Vitamin E	10,5mg α-TE	87
A-vitamiinia / Vitamin A**	840 µg RE	105
Foolihappoa / Folsyra	280 µg	140

* PSV = Päivittäisen Saannin Vertailuarvosta / DRI = Dagligt Referensintag
** Beetakaroteenin (A-vitamiinin esiaste) / Betakaroten (förstadium till vitamin A)

Valmistettu Sveitsissä. Valmistuttaja: / Producerat i Schweiz för:

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Basel, Sveitsi / Schweiz
The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Saksa / Tyskland

437205284/3

SKU 410105284



Complément alimentaire. Gélules à base de jus et pulpes déshydratés de légumes et de vitamines.

Ingrédients : Poudre à base de jus et de pulpes de légume (63%) en quantités variables de carottes (*Daucus carota* (L.)), persil (*Petroselinum sativum* (Mill)), brocoli (8%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.) var *italica* Plenck), épinards (*Spinacia oleracea* (L.)), choux verts (*Brassica oleracea* (L.) var *Sabellica*), tomates (3%) (*Lycopersicon esculentum* (Mill)), ail (*Allium sativum* (L.)), choux blancs (1%) (*Brassica oleracea* (L.) var *capitata*); agent d'enrobage (pullulan), vitamines (L-ascorbate de calcium, tocophérols mélangés, D-alpha-tocophérol, acide folique), épaississant: glucomannane; anti-agglomérant: carbonate de calcium; spiruline (*Arthrospira platensis*), lutéine, betteraves sucrières (*Beta vulgaris radix* (L.)), son d'avoine (*Avena sativa*), son de riz (*Oryza sativa*), bêta-carotène, lycopène, astaxanthine.

Mode d'emploi : Prendre 2 gélules par jour, avec un grand verre d'eau de préférence au cours d'un repas. La dose journalière indiquée ne doit pas être dépassée. Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas se substituer à un régime alimentaire varié.

À conserver dans un endroit sec et à l'abri de la chaleur. Refermer après utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants.

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot: voir au-dessous du récipient.

Informations nutritionnelles

	pour 2 gélules %d'AR*	
Vitamine C	56 mg	70
Vitamine E	10,5mg α-TE	87
Vitamine A	280 µg RE	35
Acide folique	280 µg	140
Jus et pulpes de légumes déshydratés	1028 mg	–
Spiruline (<i>Arthrospira platensis</i>)	30 mg	–
Betteraves sucrières	20 mg	–
Son d'avoine	20 mg	–
Son de riz	20 mg	–
Lutéine	2,6 mg	–
Lycopène	400 µg	–
Astaxanthine	50 µg	–

* AR = Apports de référence

Fabriqué en Suisse et distribué par:

The Juice PLUS+® Company Europe GmbH, CH-4051 Bâle, Suisse

The Juice PLUS+® Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Allemagne



Kosttilskud. Kapsler med tørret grønsagssaft og grønsagspulp og med vitaminer.

Ingredienser: Gelatinekapsler indeholdende grønsagssaft og grønsagspulp (69%): persille (*Petroselinum sativum* (Mill)), gulerod (*Daucus carota* (L.)), broccoli (12%)^a (*Brassica oleracea* (L. var *italica* Plenck)), spinat (*Spinacia oleracea* (L.)), rødbede (*Beta vulgaris* (L.)), grønkål (4%)^a (*Brassica oleracea* (L.) var *Sabellica*), tomat (2%)^a (*Lycopersicon esculentum* (Mill)), hvidløg (*Allium sativum* L.), hvidkål (*Brassica oleracea* (L.) var *capitata*), sukkerroe (*Beta vulgaris radix* (L.)); antiklumpningsmidler: magnesiumoxid, calciumcarbonat, magnesiumsalte af fedtsyrer; fortykningsmiddel: guar gummi; vitamin C, Spirulina (*Arthrospira platensis*), vitamin E, **havrefibre**, risfibre, beta-caroten, folsyre.

^a % Værdier i forhold til det samlede indhold grøntsag

Anbefalet daglig dosis: 2 kapsler indtages med et helt glas vand i forbindelse med et måltid. Opbevares tørt og køligt. Skru låget godt på efter brug. Kosttilskud bør ikke anvendes som erstatning for varieret kost. Opbevares utilgængeligt for små børn. Bør kun efter aftale med læge eller sundhedsplejerske anvendes af gravide eller børn under 1 år. Den anbefalede daglige dosis bør ikke overskrides.

Næringsindhold

	Pr. 2 kapsler	%RI ^b
Vitamin C	35 mg	44
Vitamin E	20 mg α -TE	167
Vitamin A	800 μ g RE	100
Folsyre	200 μ g	100

^b RI = Referenceindtag

Produceret i Schweiz for:

**The Juice PLUS+[®] Company GmbH,
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland**

støttet af

The Juice PLUS+[®] Company Europe GmbH,
CH-4051 Basel, Schweiz

**Bedst før udgangen af samt
lot-nummer:** se bunden.

120 Kapsler
100 g